
Region Partner Name Phone Number Email Address 

BARRE 

 

CAP Sarah Nussbaum (802) 477-5167 snussbaum@capstonevt.org 

CCV Kelly Young (802) 828 - 0131 Kelly.young@ccv.edu 

VDOL Renada Walters (802) 476‐2603 renada.walters@vermont.gov 

VDOL Rachel Knapp (802) 476-2609 Rachel.knapp@vermont.gov 

VR-EAP Carolyn Graves (802) 476-1661 Carolyng@investeap.org 

VR‐EAP Deb Olivetti (802) 318-5193 debrao@investeap.org 

BENNINGTON 

 CAP Christin Prue  (802) 445-1307 cprue@BROC.org 

CCV Jeanette Jenkins (802) 477-6948 Jeanette.jenkins@ccv.edu 

VDOL Wanda Wright (802) 447‐2867 wanda.wright@vermont.gov 

VR-EAP Lauren Lasante  laurenl@investeap.org 

VR‐EAP Tony Parmenter (802) 257-2877 tonyp@investeap.org 

BRATTLEBORO 

 CAP Ruben Garza (802) 254-2795 rgarza@sevca.org 

CAP Susan Howes (802) 579-1314 showes@sevca.org 

CAP John Synovetz (802) 254-2795 jsynovetz@sevca.org 

CAP Elizabeth McEwen (802) 254-2795 emcewen@sevca.org 

CCV Leigh Marthe (802) 254-6389 Leigh.marthe@ccv.edu 

VDOL Michelle Demers (802) 257-7360 michelle.demers@vermont.gov 

VDOL Susan Dyer (802) 257‐2605 susan.dyer@vermont.gov 

VR‐EAP Tony Parmenter (802) 257-2877 tonyp@investeap.org 

BURLINGTON 

 

CAP Sarah L’Homme (802) 863-6248 ext. 121 slhomme@cvoeo.org 

CCV Amy Stuart (802) 654-0542 Amy.Stuart@ccv.edu 

VDOL vacant   

VDOL Peggy Germaine (802) 652‐0327 peggy.germaine@vermont.gov 

 VR-EAP Barb Pawluk (802) 881-2597 barbp@investeap.org 

 
VR‐EAP Katie Mable (802) 651-1842 katiem@investeap.org 

MIDDLEBURY 

 CAP Karen Haury (802) 388-2285 ext. 204 khaury@cvoeo.org  

CCV Jenney Izzo (802) 388-5870 Jenny.Izzo@ccv.edu 

VDOL Allison Richards (802) 388‐5711 allison.richards@vermont.gov 

VR‐EAP Christopher Randolph  christopherr@investeap.org 

VR‐EAP Katie Mable (802) 651-1842 
katiem@investeap.org 
 

MORRISVILLE 

 

CAP Jaime King (802) 851-4037 jking@capstonevt.org 

CCV Billi Dunham (802) 888-1382 Billi.Dunham@ccv.edu 

VDOL Rachel Knapp (802) 476-2609 Rachel.knapp@vermont.gov 

VDOL Renada Walters (802) 888‐4545 
renada.walters@vermont.gov 
 

VR‐EAP Deb Olivetti (802) 318-5193 

debrao@investeap.org 
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NEWPORT 

 CAP Coby Provencher (802) 334-7316 cprovencher@nekcavt.org 

CCV Kay McIsaac (802) 334-4327 Kathleen.McIsaac@ccv.edu 

VDOL Kinsely Sicard (802) 748-4980 kinsley.sicard@vermont.gov 

VR‐EAP John Andrews (802) 751-0614 johna@investeap.org 

RUTLAND 

 

CAP Erin Coote (802) 665-1710  Ecoote@BROC.org 

CAP Sherrie Pomainville (802) 775-0878 ext. 138 spomainville@broc.org 

CCV Nathan Astin (802) 786-2534 Elizabeth.king@ccv.edu  

VDOL Bridget Corbett (802) 786‐8837 bridget.corbett@vermont.gov 

VDOL Brynn Bartlett (802) 786-8849 Brynn.bartlett@vermont.gov 

VDOL Andrea Wilder (802) 786‐8848 andrea.wilder@vermont.gov 

VR-EAP Christopher Randolph  christopherr@investeap.org 

VR‐EAP Lauren Lasante (802) 786‐2519 laurenl@investeap.org 

SPRINGFIELD 

 

CAP Felicity Haselton (802) 885-6153 fhaselton@sevca.org 

CAP Elizabeth Meuse (802) 295-5215 emeuse@sevca.org 

CAP Ellen Paquette (800) 464-9951, x126 epaquette@sevca.org 

CAP Emma Stewart (800) 464-9951, x125 estewart@sevca.org 

CCV Debra Grant  (802)-885-8372 Debra.grant@ccv.edu  

VDOL Noreen Lake (802) 885‐1419 noreen.lake@vermont.gov 

VDOL Michelle Demers (802) 885-1430 michelle.demers@vermont.gov 

VR‐EAP Andy Kelley (802) 885-6486 andyk@investeap.org 

ST. ALBANS 

 

CAP Robert Ostermeyer (802) 527-7392 rostermeyer@cvoeo.org 

CAP Brandi Sarazin (802) 598-6702 bsarazin@cvoeo.org 

CCV Candace Lewis  (802) 527-5511 candace.lewis@ccv.edu  

VDOL vacant   

VR‐EAP Barb Pawluk (802) 881-2597 barbp@investeap.org 

ST. JOHNSBURY 

 CAP Jillian Ruggles (802) 748-6040 jruggles@nekcavt.org  

CCV Jennifer Gundy (802) 751-0241 Jennifer.gundy@ccv.edu 

VDOL Kinsley Sicard (802) 748‐4980 kinsley.sicard@vermont.gov 

VR‐EAP John Andrews (802) 751-0614 johna@investeap.org 

WHITE RIVER JUNCTION 

 CAP Elizabeth Meuse (802) 295-5215 emeuse@sevca.org 

CAP Sandy Singer (Randolph) (802) 728-8023 ssinger@capstonevt.org 

CAP Shannon Tzrinske (802) 295-5215 stzrinske@sevca.org 

CCV Marianne Shaughnessy (802) 281-5080  

VDOL Stacy Ashley (802) 295‐8805 stacy.ashley@vermont.gov 

VR‐EAP Andy Kelley (802) 295-5872 andyk@investeap.org 
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